



Date: 9/29/2022

College Park Drive

CSJ: College Park Dr
County: Williamson



				Aaron Concrete Contractors, LP		Cox Commercial Construction		Pro Dirt Services, LLC		Patin Construction LLC		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		
ITEM #	BID CODE	DESCRIPTION	BID UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
100	6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	10.6	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 12,720.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 42,400.00	500.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 79,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 37,100.00
104	6029	REMOVING CONC (CURB OR CURB & GUTTER)	LF	585	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,700.00	10.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,265.00
104	6036	REMOVING CONC (SIDEWALKS)	SY	78	\$ 57.00	\$ 4,446.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,120.00	50.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,170.00
110	6001	EXCAVATION (ROADWAY)	CY	2544	\$ 29.00	\$ 73,776.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 101,760.00	11.00	\$ 27,984.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 38,160.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 38,160.00
132	6003	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY B)	CY	364	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 9,100.00	9.00	\$ 3,276.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 5,460.00
160	6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	1645	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,935.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,870.00	2.00	\$ 3,290.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,580.00	\$ 1.79	\$ 2,944.55
164	6007	BROADCAST SEED (PERM) (URBAN) (CLAY)	SY	1645	\$ 0.50	\$ 822.50	\$ 0.40	\$ 658.00	1.00	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,645.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 493.50
168	6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	34	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 680.00	150.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 799.00
247	6041	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TYA GR1-2)(FINAL POS)	CY	1724	\$ 80.00	\$ 137,920.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 112,060.00	51.00	\$ 87,924.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 129,300.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 113,784.00
260	6002	LIME (HYDRATED LIME (SLURRY))	TON	89	\$ 250.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 18,690.00	225.00	\$ 20,025.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 19,580.00
260	6009	LIME TRT (EXST MATL)(10")	SY	3876	\$ 7.00	\$ 27,132.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 44,574.00	5.50	\$ 21,318.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 38,760.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 8,721.00
310	6001	PRIME COAT (MULTI OPTION)	GAL	542	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,420.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 3,523.00	7.00	\$ 3,794.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 4,065.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 2,276.40
354	6100	PLAN & TEXT ASPH CONC PAV(5")	SY	69	\$ 164.00	\$ 11,316.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,245.00	40.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 207.00
416	6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	52	\$ 365.00	\$ 18,980.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 15,600.00	330.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 41,600.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 19,240.00
464	6003	RC PIPE (CL III)(18 IN)	LF	67	\$ 170.00	\$ 11,390.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 21,440.00	80.00	\$ 5,360.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,025.00	\$ 136.00	\$ 9,112.00
465	6014	INLET (COMPL)(PCO)(3FT)(LEFT)	EA	3	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 15,900.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 21,600.00	6500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 6,550.00	\$ 19,650.00
496	6002	REMOV STR (INLET)	EA	1	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	2500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 910.00
500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	100000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 78,482.57	\$ 78,482.57
502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 24,300.00
506	6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	100	\$ 27.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	28.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 1,950.00
506	6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	100	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 1,350.00
506	6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	392	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 784.00	5.00	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,176.00	\$ 3.20	\$ 1,254.40
506	6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	392	\$ 1.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 588.00	2.00	\$ 784.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 392.00	\$ 0.55	\$ 215.60
506	6040	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (INSTL) (8")	LF	110	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00	5.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 770.00	\$ 5.70	\$ 627.00
506	6043	BIODEG EROSN CONT LOGS (REMOVE)	LF	110	\$ 1.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 330.00	2.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 1.40	\$ 154.00
529	6008	CONC CURB & GUTTER (TY II)	LF	2010	\$ 20.00	\$ 40,200.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 44,220.00	22.00	\$ 44,220.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 36,180.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 48,240.00
531	6001	CONC SIDEWALKS (4")	SY	428	\$ 87.00	\$ 37,236.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 49,220.00	85.00	\$ 36,380.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 32,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 21,400.00
531	6004	CURB RAMPS (TY 1)	EA	6	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00	1500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
536	6002	CONC MEDIAN	SY	146	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,060.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 24,090.00	130.00	\$ 18,980.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10,950.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 9,490.00
618	6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2")	LF	490	\$ 21.00	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,820.00	19.00	\$ 9,310.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 10,045.00
618	6047	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (2") (BORE)	LF	250	\$ 73.00	\$ 18,250.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 10,500.00	44.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 48.50	\$ 12,125.00
618	6053	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3")	LF	405	\$ 31.00	\$ 12,555.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 10,530.00	27.00	\$ 10,935.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ 21.50	\$ 8,707.50
618	6054	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (3") (BORE)	LF	330	\$ 79.00	\$ 26,070.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 16,500.00	52.00	\$ 17,160.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 14,850.00
618	6058	CONDT (PVC) (SCH 80) (4")	LF	20	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 740.00
620	6007	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) BARE	LF	1495	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,737.50	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,990.00	3.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 3,363.75
620	6008	ELEC CONDR (NO.8) INSULATED	LF	1080	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,160.00	3.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 2,970.00
620	6010	ELEC CONDR (NO.6) INSULATED	LF	40	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 120.00	3.50	\$ 140.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 144.00
624	6002	GROUND BOX TY A (122311) W/APRON	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1400.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,220.00	\$ 1,220.00
624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W/APRON	EA	5	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	1900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,000.00
628	6213	ELC SRV TY D 120240 100 (NS) AL (E) PS (U)	EA	1	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	6500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
644	6007	IN SM RD SN SUP&M TY10BW(1)SA(U)	EA	1	\$ 420.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	1000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 1,075.00
644	6056	IN SM RD SN SUP&M TYTWT(1)UA(P)	EA	5	\$ 1,140.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 415.00	\$ 2,075.00
644	6076	REMOVE SM RD SN SUP&M	EA	3	\$ 170.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 480.00
666	6030	REFL PAV MKR TY I (W/8") (DOT) (100MIL)	LF	37	\$ 5.10	\$ 188.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 185.00	6.00	\$ 222.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 66.60
666	6036	REFL PAV MKR TY I (W/8") (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	874	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,933.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,622.00	4.00	\$ 3,496.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 1,354.70
666	6300	RE PM WIRET REQ TY I (W/4") (BRK) (100MIL)	LF	460	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 460.00	1.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 207.00
666	6315	RE PM WIRET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100MIL)	LF	703	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,109.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 703.00	1.50	\$ 1,054.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 703.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 878.75
668	6074	PREFAB PAV MKR TY C (W) (12") (SLD)	LF	598	\$ 8.60	\$ 5,142.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,990.00	6.00	\$ 3,588.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 7.75	\$ 4,634.50
668	6076	PREFAB PAV MKR TY C (W) (24") (SLD)	LF	136	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,584.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,400.00	28.00	\$ 3,808.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,040.00	\$ 16.25	\$ 2,210.00
668	6077	PREFAB PAV MKR TY C (W) (ARROW)	EA	8	\$ 280.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,600.00	225.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 2,160.00
668	6085	PREFAB PAV MKR TY C (W) (WORD)	EA	8	\$ 335.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,000.00	300.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 2,480.00
672	6007	REFL PAV MKR TY I-C	EA	48	\$ 9.00	\$ 432.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00	6.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 336.00
672	6010	REFL PAV MKR TY II-C-R	EA	23	\$ 9.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 115.00	6.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 138.00
677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MKR & MKRS (4")	LF	3246	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,298.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,246.00	1.20	\$ 3,895.20	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,246.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 1,460.70
677	6003	ELIM EXT PAV MKR & MKRS (8")	LF	100	\$ 1.10	\$ 110.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00	3.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 0.90	\$ 90.00
677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MKR & MKRS (24")	LF	210	\$ 1.70	\$ 357.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00	6.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4.75	\$ 997.50
677	6008	ELIM EXT PAV MKR & MKRS (ARROW)	EA	4	\$ 84.00	\$ 336.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	55.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.		